eSkill

Online SKills Assessment

ENGLISH JOB-BASED TESTS

A

©O© 00 N O 0o A WN B T

W W W W HF W W W WNDNDNDNDNDNMNNNNNDNERERRERHT®T RPRPERR T RPRERERRPRPR
~N & o B W NP, O O o~NOOaDNWNERL O O o ~N o o1 D ow N O

Name

Account Executive
Account Representative
Accounting Administrator
Accounting Clerk
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Coordinator
Administrative Secretary
Administrative Specialist
Admissions Representative
Adobe Graphic Designer
Android Developer
Assembly Technician
Auditing Clerk

AutoCAD Technician
Name

Billing Coordinator (US)
Business and Quality Assurance Analyst
Business Manager

Name

C# Developer

Cage Cashier

Call Center Manager

Call Center Operator

Cash and Banking Supervisor
Certified Medication Aide
Certified Nursing Assistant
Civil Engineer

Client Services Analyst
CNC Operator

ColdFusion Devel oper
Compliance Officer
Controls Engineer
Copywriter

Credit Analyst

Customer Service Representative
Name

Data Analyst

Data Communications Analyst
Data Control Clerk

Data Entry Operator

Job-based tests



eSkill

Online SKills Assessment

ENGLISH JOB-BASED TESTS

D

#

38
39
40
41
42
43
#

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
#

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
#

66
#

67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Name

Database Devel oper

Debt Collector

Deputy City Clerk

Desktop Support Specialist
Document Control Specialist
Drupal Developer

Name

E-Commerce Consultant
E-Commerce Project Manager
Electrical Engineer
Electronics Sales Associate
Electronics Technician

Email Marketing Campaign Specialist
Email Marketing Manager
Embedded Systems Engineer
English Instructor
Environmental Health and Safety Manager
Events Coordinator
Executive Assistant

Name

Field Support Supervisor
Financial Adviser

Financial Analyst

Financial Assistant

Fex Devel oper

Food and Beverage Cashier
Food and Beverage Manager
Forklift Operator

Front Desk Clerk

FT/PT Bookkeeper

Name

General Ledger Accountant
Name

Help Desk Specialist
Hospitality Associate
Hospitality Manager

HR Administrator

Human Resources Assistant
HVAC Apprentice

HVAC Technician

Job-based tests



eSkill

Online SKills Assessment

ENGLISH JOB-BASED TESTS

#

74
75
76
77
78

J #

79
80
81
82

L #

83
84
85
86

M #

87
88
89
90
9
92
93
9
95
96
97
98
99

N #

100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Name

I.T. Systems Support Analyst
IBM FileNet Administrator
IBM FileNet Devel oper
Information Officer

Information System Security Engineer
Name

Java Devel oper

Java SOA Architect

Java Ul Developer

Joomla Devel oper

Name

Library Clerk

Litigation Legal Assistant

Live Chat Operator

Loan Officer

Name

Market Research Manager
Marketing Assistant

Marketing Coordinator
Marketing Officer

Mechanical Engineer

Medical Assistant

Medical Biller

Medical Director

Medical Records Clerk

Medical Transcriptionist
Microsoft Dynamics CRM Consultant
Microsoft Dynamics CRM Developer
MySQL Database Administrator
Name

Network Engineer

Name

Office Assistant

Office Manager

Online Marketing Specialist
Operations Supervisor

Oracle Database Administrator
Outpatient Scheduler

Outreach Specialist

Job-based tests



eSkill

Online SKills Assessment

ENGLISH JOB-BASED TESTS

P

#

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
#

124
125
#

126
127
128
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
#

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Name

Patient Access Associate
Patient Care Assistant
Payroll Processing Senior
Payroll Technician
Personal Assistant
Personal Care Aide
Pharmacist

Physical Therapist
Physician Assistant
Pricing Manager
Procurement Analyst
Program Assistant
Project Assistant

Project Specialist
Property Manager

Public Relations Specialist
Name

Quality Assurance Tester
Quantitative Analyst
Name

Receptionist
Reconciliation Specialist
Registered Nurse
Restaurant Server

Retail Analyst

Retail Cashier

Retail Cashier(CA)
Retail Manager

Retail Sales Assistant
Room Service Server
Ruby on Rails Developer
Name

Safety Coordinator
Safety Specialist

Sales Administrator
Sales Trainer

Salesforce Administrator
Salesforce Developer
SCCM Administrator
Scheduling Specialist

Job-based tests



eSkill Job-based tests

Online SKills Assessment

ENGLISH JOB-BASED TESTS

S # Name
145 Senior .NET Developer
146 Senior QA Anayst
147  SEO Specialist
148  Service Technician
149 SharePoint Administrator
150  SharePoint Developer
151 Shift Supervisor
152  Social Media Specialist
153  SQL Server Database Administrator
154 SQL Server Developer
155 Systems Integration Engineer
T # Name
156  Technical Consultant
157  Technical Writer
158  Telecommunications Technician
159  Telemarketer
160  Teler
161  Training and Development Manager
162  Travel Assistance Coordinator
U # Name
163 User Interface Engineer
\Y # Name
164 Vault Clerk
165 Vault Supervisor
166 Virtua Administrative Assistant
W 4 Name
167  Warehouse Operator
168  Warehouse Supervisor
169  Web Applications Tester
170 Web Designer
171 Web Developer
172 WebSphere Administrator
173 WordPress Devel oper
i # Name
174 i0OS Developer



	A
	B
	C
	D
	E
	F
	G
	H
	I
	J
	L
	M
	N
	O
	P
	Q
	R
	S
	T
	U
	V
	W
	i

