

		TOD BILDED TESTS
A	#	Name
	1	Account Executive
	2	Account Representative
	3	Accounting Administrator
	4	Accounting Clerk
	5	Administrative Assistant
	6	Administrative Coordinator
	7	Administrative Secretary
	8	Administrative Specialist
	9	Admissions Representative
	10	Adobe Graphic Designer
	11	Android Developer
	12	Assembly Technician
	13	Auditing Clerk
	14	AutoCAD Technician
В	#	Name
	15	Billing Coordinator (US)
	16	Business and Quality Assurance Analyst
	17	Business Manager
C	#	Name
	18	C# Developer
	19	Cage Cashier
	20	Call Center Manager
	21	Call Center Operator
	22	Cash and Banking Supervisor
	23	Certified Medication Aide
	24	Certified Nursing Assistant
	25	Civil Engineer
	26	Client Services Analyst
	27	CNC Operator
	28	ColdFusion Developer
	29	Compliance Officer
	30	Controls Engineer
	31	Copywriter
	32	Credit Analyst
	33	Customer Service Representative
D	#	Name
	34	Data Analyst
	35	Data Communications Analyst
	36	Data Control Clerk
	37	Data Entry Operator



LIVO		ENGLISH JOB-BASED TESTS				
D	#	Name				
	38	Database Developer				
	39	Debt Collector				
	40	Deputy City Clerk				
	41	Desktop Support Specialist				
	42	Document Control Specialist				
	43	Drupal Developer				
E	#	Name				
	44	E-Commerce Consultant				
	45	E-Commerce Project Manager				
	46	Electrical Engineer				
	47	Electronics Sales Associate				
	48	Electronics Technician				
	49	Email Marketing Campaign Specialist				
	50	Email Marketing Manager				
	51	Embedded Systems Engineer				
	52	English Instructor				
	53	Environmental Health and Safety Manager				
	54	Events Coordinator				
	55	Executive Assistant				
F	#	Name				
	56	Field Support Supervisor				
	57	Financial Adviser				
	58	Financial Analyst				
	59	Financial Assistant				
	60	Flex Developer				
	61	Food and Beverage Cashier				
	62	Food and Beverage Manager				
	63	Forklift Operator				
	64	Front Desk Clerk				
	65	FT/PT Bookkeeper				
G	#	Name				
	66	General Ledger Accountant				
H	#	Name				
	67	Help Desk Specialist				
	68	Hospitality Associate				
	69	Hospitality Manager				
	70	HR Administrator				
	71	Human Resources Assistant				
	72	HVAC Apprentice				
	73	HVAC Technician				



I	#	Name
	74	I.T. Systems Support Analyst
	75	IBM FileNet Administrator
	76	IBM FileNet Developer
	77	Information Officer
	78	Information System Security Engineer
J	#	Name
	79	Java Developer
	80	Java SOA Architect
	81	Java UI Developer
	82	Joomla Developer
L	#	Name
	83	Library Clerk
	84	Litigation Legal Assistant
	85	Live Chat Operator
	86	Loan Officer
M	#	Name
	87	Market Research Manager
	88	Marketing Assistant
	89	Marketing Coordinator
	90	Marketing Officer
	91	Mechanical Engineer
	92	Medical Assistant
	93	Medical Biller
	94	Medical Director
	95	Medical Records Clerk
	96	Medical Transcriptionist
	97	Microsoft Dynamics CRM Consultant
	98	Microsoft Dynamics CRM Developer
	99	MySQL Database Administrator
N	#	Name
	100	Network Engineer
0	#	Name
	101	Office Assistant
	102	Office Manager
	103	Online Marketing Specialist
	104	Operations Supervisor
	105	Oracle Database Administrator
	106	Outpatient Scheduler
	107	Outreach Specialist



P	#	Name
	108	Patient Access Associate
	109	Patient Care Assistant
	110	Payroll Processing Senior
	111	Payroll Technician
	112	Personal Assistant
	113	Personal Care Aide
	114	Pharmacist
	115	Physical Therapist
	116	Physician Assistant
	117	Pricing Manager
	118	Procurement Analyst
	119	Program Assistant
	120	Project Assistant
	121	Project Specialist
	122	Property Manager
	123	Public Relations Specialist
Q	#	Name
	124	Quality Assurance Tester
	125	Quantitative Analyst
R	#	Name
	126	Receptionist
	127	Reconciliation Specialist
	128	Registered Nurse
	129	Restaurant Server
	130	Retail Analyst
	130 131	Retail Analyst Retail Cashier
		•
	131	Retail Cashier
	131 132	Retail Cashier Retail Cashier(CA)
	131 132 133	Retail Cashier Retail Cashier(CA) Retail Manager
	131 132 133 134	Retail Cashier Retail Cashier(CA) Retail Manager Retail Sales Assistant
S	131 132 133 134 135	Retail Cashier Retail Cashier(CA) Retail Manager Retail Sales Assistant Room Service Server
S	131 132 133 134 135 136	Retail Cashier Retail Cashier(CA) Retail Manager Retail Sales Assistant Room Service Server Ruby on Rails Developer
S	131 132 133 134 135 136	Retail Cashier Retail Cashier(CA) Retail Manager Retail Sales Assistant Room Service Server Ruby on Rails Developer Name
S	131 132 133 134 135 136 #	Retail Cashier Retail Cashier(CA) Retail Manager Retail Sales Assistant Room Service Server Ruby on Rails Developer Name Safety Coordinator
S	131 132 133 134 135 136 # 137 138	Retail Cashier Retail Cashier(CA) Retail Manager Retail Sales Assistant Room Service Server Ruby on Rails Developer Name Safety Coordinator Safety Specialist
S	131 132 133 134 135 136 # 137 138 139	Retail Cashier Retail Cashier(CA) Retail Manager Retail Sales Assistant Room Service Server Ruby on Rails Developer Name Safety Coordinator Safety Specialist Sales Administrator
S	131 132 133 134 135 136 # 137 138 139 140	Retail Cashier Retail Cashier(CA) Retail Manager Retail Sales Assistant Room Service Server Ruby on Rails Developer Name Safety Coordinator Safety Specialist Sales Administrator Sales Trainer
S	131 132 133 134 135 136 # 137 138 139 140 141	Retail Cashier Retail Cashier(CA) Retail Manager Retail Sales Assistant Room Service Server Ruby on Rails Developer Name Safety Coordinator Safety Specialist Sales Administrator Sales Trainer Salesforce Administrator



Live	LISII.	OD-DASED TESTS
S	#	Name
	145	Senior .NET Developer
	146	Senior QA Analyst
	147	SEO Specialist
	148	Service Technician
	149	SharePoint Administrator
	150	SharePoint Developer
	151	Shift Supervisor
	152	Social Media Specialist
	153	SQL Server Database Administrator
	154	SQL Server Developer
	155	Systems Integration Engineer
T	#	Name
	156	Technical Consultant
	157	Technical Writer
	158	Telecommunications Technician
	159	Telemarketer
	160	Teller
	161	Training and Development Manager
	162	Travel Assistance Coordinator
U	#	Name
	163	User Interface Engineer
V	#	Name
	164	Vault Clerk
	165	Vault Supervisor
	166	Virtual Administrative Assistant
W	#	Name
	167	Warehouse Operator
	168	Warehouse Supervisor
	169	Web Applications Tester
	170	Web Designer
	171	Web Developer
	172	WebSphere Administrator
	173	WordPress Developer
i	#	Name
	174	iOS Developer